
7513

1

2

4
11

10

3

6

1
7

8

5

9

5

12

1

30 28 0230

30 80 1642



2

2 1 2x

2

4x

30 28 3650

30 28 3560

30 28 3640

30 82 3570

30 28 3570

30 28 3580

30 63 8542



3

3

30 09 7010

30 45 5780

30 21 4420

30 28 3660

30 63 8532



©
 2

01
0 

ge
ob

ra
 B

ra
nd

st
ät

te
r, 

90
51

1 
Zi

rn
do

rf,
 G

er
m

an
y.

N
o.

 3
0 

82
 4

29
2 

   
   

03
.1

0

4

30 45 5750

30 45 5770

30 28 3610

30 45 5740

30 28 3590

30 28 3600

30 45 5760

30 45 579030 71 2302


	7513 S01+02 30.03.10 PM.pdf
	7513 VS+RS 30.03.10 PM.pdf

